Team Results Report - Individual Results
FLCC MSAC Conference Womens XC 10/19/2019 Results@ AuyerTiming.com

Pos Tm Pt
Womens
1
2 1
3 2
4 3
5 4
6
7 5
8 6
9 7
10 8
11 9
12 10
13 11
14
15
16 12
17 13
18

Name

Whiting, Rachael
Sanguinito, Brittany
Cook, Alannah
Mushock, Cameron
Neukirch, Madison
Spencer, Hope
Gehl, Elanor
Spicer, Shania
Sherman, Morgan
Sochia, Maddison
Neukirch, Hanna
Lares, Anna
Townson, Mary
Swartwood, Megan
Hagerman, Haley
Gunderman, Hali
Dixon, Erica
Menotti, Jessi

Team

Onodaga CC
Corning CC
SUNY Jefferson
Corning CC
SUNY Jefferson
Onodaga CC
Corning CC
SUNY Jefferson
Corning CC
SUNY Jefferson
SUNY Jefferson
Corning CC
Corning CC
Cayuga CC
SUNY Broome
Corning CC
SUNY Jefferson
Cayuga CC

Pace

07:38
07:41
07:47
07:48
07:54
08:05
08:19
08:41
08:55
09:09
09:13
09:39
09:42
10:01
10:12
11:01
11:15
11:42

Time Tm Typ

23:38.68

23:48.81 Scorer
24:08.35 Scorer
24:10.13 Scorer
24:30.36 Scorer
25:02.20

25:46.79 Scorer
26:56.35 Scorer
27:38.01 Scorer
28:21.33 Scorer
28:33.74 Scorer
29:53.96 Scorer
30:04.81 Displacer
31:03.11

31:35.85

34:09.01 Displacer
34:51.05 Displacer
36:16.32

Total Race: 18
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